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COVID Response Committee 

 

 CRC/D.1 (Rev.5) 
 

 Tentative plan of work 

Monday, 31 May Tuesday, 1 June Wednesday, 2 June Thursday, 3 June Friday, 4 June Saturday, 5 June 

 
Receipt of amendments 
using online tool 
(from 09:00 (CEST)) 
 

 
Receipt of 
amendments 
using online tool 
(until 17:00 (CEST)) 
 

 
Webposting of 
amendments 
on the Committee’s 
webpage 

13:30–16:00 (CEST) 
First sitting 

 Opening remarks 
 Consideration of 

amendments 

13:00–16:00 (CEST) 
Second sitting 

 Consideration of 
amendments 
 

13:00–16:00 (CEST) 
Third sitting 

 Consideration of 
amendments 

Monday, 7 June Tuesday, 8 June Wednesday, 9 June Thursday, 10 June Friday, 11 June Saturday, 12 June 

14:00–16:00 (CEST) 
Fourth sitting 

 Consideration of 
amendments 

13:00–16:00 (CEST) 
Fifth sitting 
(or Drafting group 
if necessary) 
 

 Consideration of 
amendments 

13:00–16:00 (CEST) 
Sixth sitting 
(or Drafting group 
if necessary) 
 

 Consideration of 
amendments 

13:00–16:00 (CEST) 
Seventh sitting 

 Consideration of 
amendments 

 

13:00–16:00 (CEST) 
Eighth sitting 

 Consideration of 
amendments 

 

13:00–16:00 (CEST) 
Ninth sitting 

 Consideration of 
amendments 

 

Monday 14 June  Wednesday 16 June Thursday 17 June or Friday 18 June (to be confirmed)  

14:00–16:00 (extended if 
necessary) 
Tenth sitting 

 Consideration of 
amendments 

 Closure of the 
Committee’s proceedings 

 Webposting of the 
proposed outcome 
document on the 
Conference website 

Adoption of the outcoment document by the Conference 
plenary 

 

 


